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August 21 Ninoy Aquino Day Saturday Aug. 23-27 Student and Parent Orientations

August 30 National Heroes' Day Monday Aug. 31 Term Start

November 1 All Saints' Day Monday Oct. 25-30 1st Quarter Assessment week

November 2 All Souls' Day Tuesday Nov 6 Deadline for online encoding of 1st quarter grades

November 30 Bonifacio Day Tuesday Nov 13 1st Quarter Student Progress Report Online Distribution

Nov 15-20 Online Grade Consultation Week

Jan 17-22 2nd Quarter Assessment Week

December 30 Rizal Day Thu Online Grade Consultation Week

December 31 Last day of the year Friday Jan 17-31 Online Teacher's Evaluation

Mar 28-31 3rd Quarter Assessment Week

Apr 11 Deadline for online encoding of 3rd quarter grades

January 1 New Year's Day Saturday Apr 16 3rd Quarter Student Progress Report Online Distribution

Apr 18-23 Online Grade Consultation Week

Jun 6-11 4th Quarter Assessment Week

February 1 Chinese New Year Tuesday Jun 11 End of Academic year

February 25 EDSA Revolution Anniversary Friday Jun 18 Deadline for online encoding of 4th quarter grades

April 9 Bataan Day Saturday Jun 25 4th Quarter Student Progress Report Online Distribution

April 14 Maundy Thursday Thursday Jun 27-30 Online Grade Consultation Week

April 15 Good Friday Friday Jul 25 Commencement Excercises (tentative)

April 16 Black Saturday Saturday
May 1 Labor Day Sunday
May 3 Eid al-Fitr Tuesday
May 9 Philippine Presidential Election Monday
June 12 Independence Day Sunday
July 9 Eidul Adha Saturday
* Reflected date of Eidul Fitr and Eidul Adha is tentative

and will be announced on a separate official proclamation

by the President of the Philippines

Feast of the Immaculate 
Conception of Mary8

2021 Holidays

Wednesday

Jan 31 - Feb 5

Dates to Remember

December

2022 Holidays

January 9 Feast of the Black Nazarene Sunday
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December 24 Christmas Eve Friday Jan 29 Deadline for online encoding of 2nd quarter grades

December 25 Christmas Day Saturday Feb 5 2nd Quarter Student Progress Report Online Distribution
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August 21 Ninoy Aquino Day Saturday Aug. 23 - 28 Student and Parent Orientations

August 30 National Heroes' Day Monday
November 1 All Saints' Day Monday Aug. 31 Term Start
November 2 All Souls' Day Tuesday Oct. 4 - 8 Midterm Assessment Week
November 30 Bonifacio Day Tuesday Oct. 4 - 16 Online Teacher's Evaluation

Oct. 16 Deadline for online encoding of midterm grades
Oct. 18 Midterm Viewing of Grades

December 24 Christmas Eve Friday Oct. 18 - 23 Online Grade Consultation Week
December 25 Christmas Day Saturday Nov. 22 - 27 Final Assessment Week
December 30 Rizal Day Thu Nov. 27 Term End
December 31 Last day of the year Friday Dec. 4 Deadline for online encoding of final grades

Dec. 11 Student Progress Report Distribution
Dec. 13-18 Online Grade Consultation Week

January 1 New Year's Day Saturday

Dec. 1 Term Start
February 1 Chinese New Year Tuesday Jan. 24 - 29 Midterm Assessment Week
February 25 EDSA Revolution Anniversary Friday Online Teacher's Evaluation
April 9 Bataan Day Saturday Feb. 5 Deadline for online encoding of midterm grades
April 14 Maundy Thursday Thursday Feb. 7 Midterm Viewing of Grades
April 15 Good Friday Friday Feb. 7 - 12 Online Grade Consultation Week
April 16 Black Saturday Saturday Mar. 7 - 12 Final Assessment Week
May 1 Labor Day Sunday Mar. 12 Term End
May 3 Eid al-Fitr Tuesday Mar. 19 Deadline for online encoding of final grades
May 9 Philippine Presidential Election Monday Mar. 26 Student Progress Report Distribution
June 12 Independence Day Sunday Online Grade Consultation Week
July 9 Eidul Adha Saturday

* Reflected date of Eidul Fitr and Eidul Adha is tentative and will be Mar. 14 Term Start
announced on a separate official proclamation by the Apr 25 - 29 Midterm Assessment Week
President of the Philippines Online Teacher's Evaluation

May 7 Deadline for online encoding of midterm grades
May 9 Midterm Viewing of Grades
May 10 - 14 Online Grade Consultation Week
June 13 - 17 Final Assessment Week
June 17 Term End
June 25 Deadline for online encoding of final grades
July 2 Student Progress Report Distribution
July 4 - 9 Online Grade Consultation Week
July 30 Commencement Excercises (tentative)

Feast of the Black Nazarene

Apr. 25 - May. 6
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